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Date Daily Growth (Acres) Total (Acres)
8/22/2018 70
8/24/2018 156 226
8/25/2018 79 305
8/26/2018 320 625
8/27/2018 31 656
8/28/2018 253 909
8/29/2018 67 976
8/30/2018 283 1,259
8/31/2018 399 1,657
9/1/2018 259 1,916
9/2/2018 207 2,123
9/3/2018 111 2,234
9/4/2018 402 2,636
9/5/2018 173 2,809
9/6/2018 1,295 4,104
9/7/2018 519 4,623
9/8/2018 354 4,977

Stewart Creek Fire
ID-STF-000306
Progression Map

August 22 - September 8, 2018


